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Service Provider

Contact Person

EMail

City

Phone

Fax

Arizona

Arizona Capital Representation Project

Amy Armstrong

amy@azcapitalproject.org

Tucson, AZ 85701

(520) 229 8550

Bock, Richard C.

Richard Bock

lingemanbock@qwestoffice.net

Tucson, AZ 85701

(520) 792-4940

(520) 792-2139

Coppersmith Schermer Et Al

James Belanger

liessee@csblaw.com

Phoenix, AZ 85004

(602) 381-5485

(602) 772 3772

Debus Kazan & Westerhausen

Tracey Westerhausen

twdkwlawyers.com

Phoenix, AZ 85004

(602) 257-8900

(602) 257 0723

Derickson, David

David Derickson

dderickson@rhlfirm.com

Phoenix, AZ 85004

(602) 254-9900

Everett, Kenneth

Kenneth Everett

kbevertt2@cox.net

Phoenix, AZ 85044

(480) 907 4310

Graham, Brent

Brent Graham

Glendale, AZ 85318

(602) 399-2349

Hamby, Joey

Joey Hamby

Irangel@joeyhambypc.com; joey.hamby@azbar.org

Phoenix, AZ 85003

(602) 279-2437

Joey Hamby

Joey Hamby

joey.hamby@azbar.org;Irangel@joeyhambypc.com

Phoenix, AZ 85003

(602) 279-2437

(602) 296-0115

Kiffmeyer,Barb

Barb Kiffmeyer

Tempe, AZ 85284

(480) 560-4995

LeBlanc, Carolyn B

Carolyn LeBlanc

Carolyn@familyattorneyaz.com

Scottsdale, AZ 85254

(480) 281-3008

Navidad, Alex

Alex Navidad

alexnavidad@yahoo.com

Phoenix, AZ 85012

(602) 254-2010

Osborn Maledon PA

Larry Hammond

jrial@omlaw.com

Phoenix, AZ 85003

(602) 640-9361

(602) 640-6076

Peterson, Tonya J.

Tonya Peterson

tpeterson@jennagroup.com

Phoenix, AZ 85012

602) 254-5544

Taylor, Douglas W.

Douglas Taylor

douglas_Taylor_Law@yahoo.com

Tucson, AZ 85701

520) 884-5206

(520) 882-5785

Michael Terribile

(
Ryan, Carla G. Carla Ryan ryanlawl@mindspring.com Tucson, AZ 85704 (520) 297-1113
Saks, Michael J Michael Saks saks@asu.edu Tempe, AZ 85287 (480) 330 9688
Schaye, Natman Natman Schaye natman.schaye@azbar.org Tucson, AZ 85701 (520) 229-8550
Schopen, Christina Christina Schopen chris.schopen@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ 85076 (602) 708 4971
Sears, John M. John Sears john@lawyersears.com Prescott, AZ 86301 (928) 778-5208
Simon Consulting, LLC Peter Davis dcurtis@simonconsulting.net Phoenix, AZ 85012 (602) 279-7503

(

(

Terribile, Michael

Phoenix, AZ 85012

602) 254-5544

(602) 254 9263

Contiguous

Golberg, David

David Goldberg

beardog19360@msn.com

Fort Collins, CO 80522

970) 482-7171

(928) 779-7171

Manatt,Phelps & Phillips,LLP

David David Elson

sdagostin@manatt.com

Los Angeles, CA 90064

310) 312-4000

Thomson, James S.

James Thomson

james@ychbtal.net

Berkeley, CA 94710

510) 525-9123

1~

Wolcott , Stacey Stacey Wolcott stacey@swesquire.com San Bernardino, CA 92401 |(909) 889-0695 |909 553 7399
Other Geographical Locations

Adams, Christopher W. Christopher Adams Charleston, SC 29401 (843) 817-2153

Bailey, John M John Bailey hensgurkin@att.net Brentwood, TN 37027 (615) 319-1342

Bovill 1ll, John John Bovill jackrml@hotmail.com Saginaw, Ml 48638 (989) 792-4648

Strout, Cynthia

Cynthia Strout

Anchorage, AK 99501

(907) 276-0377
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